2024-2025 LIUSBC Junior Award Program

LONG ISLAND USBC

40 HORSEBLOCK ROAD, CENTEREACH, NY 11720

(Phone) 631-737-0825
(Fax) 631-737-0642

YOUTH HIGH SCORE
GAME OR SERIES

YOUTH SPECIAL ACHIEVEMENT AWARD

300 Game

11INA

800 Series ROW*

7-10
Split

Big-4
Split

Clean
30

Step Ladder

Triplicate

Dutch
200

All Spare
Game

*-11IN AROW AWARD ONLY AVAILABLE TO BOWLERS WHOM HAVE NEVER BOWLED A 300 GAME

GAME AWARDS: (based upon average listed below games)

Game at least

100 125

150

175

200

225

250

275

Average less than
or equal to

80 100

120

150

160

170

200

210

SERIES AWARDS: (based upon average listed below games)

Series at least 300 400 500 600 700
Average less
than or equal to a0 120 150 180 210

INSTRUCTIONS

1.
2.
3.

Use this sheet for all awards. Fill in the ACTUAL SCORE BOWLED in the box matching the award.

If bowler does not want the award, please check here

Use one sheet for each bowler; list all awards won that day on this sheet
Use entering average until current average under league rules.

NAME:

DATE BOWLED:

LEAGUE:

AVERAGE:

SECRETARY'S NAME:

# GAMES:

LEAGUE CODE:

CENTER:
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2024-2025 LIUSBC Junior Award Program

LONG ISLAND USBC
40 HORSEBLOCK ROAD, CENTEREACH, NY 11720
(Phone) 631-737-0825

(Fax) 631-737-0642

All awards are incremental and will be distributed one (1) per season (August 1 —July 31). Bowler
must have bowled a minimum of 12 games before qualifying, unless noted with a double asterisk
(**). All Games/Series are scratch. Only the first 3 games count for series awards. Scores must be
bowled in Long Island USBC certified league or tournament. Awards must be submitted within 30

days of the score bowled.

Special Achievement Awards

Series Eligibility Award
300 Game All Eligible Patch and Towel
800 Series All Eligible Patch and Towel
100 Pins Over Game All Eligible Water Bottle
100 Pins Over Series All Eligible Water Bottle
11in a Row All Eligible Pen
7 — 10 Split All Eligible Patch
Big Four Split All Eligible Patch
Stepladder All Eligible Pen
Triplicate All Eligible Patch
Dutch 200 All Eligible Patch
Clean 30 All Eligible Pen
Series
Series Eligibility (*After 12 games Award
minimum)
300 Series 90 average or below* Patch
400 Series 120 average or below* Patch
500 Series 150 average or below * Keychain
600 Series 180 average or below* Sticky Note Pad
700 Series 220 average or below* High Score Lanyard
Game
Game Eligibility (*After 12 games Award
minimum)
100 Game 90 average or below* Patch
125 Game 100 average or below* Patch
150 Game 120 average or below * Patch
175 Game 140 average or below * Patch
200 Game 160 average or below* Patch
225 Game 180 average or below* Keychain
250 Game 200 average or below* Keychain
275 Game All Eligible Patch or Keychain

ALL AWARDS SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON AVAILABILITY
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