2024-2025 LIUSBC Junior Award Program

LONG ISLAND USBC

40 HORSEBLOCK ROAD, CENTEREACH, NY 11720 (Phone) 631-737-0825 (Fax) 631-737-0642

YOUTH HIGH SCORE GAME OR SERIES		YOUTH SPECIAL ACHIEVEMENT AWARD									
300 Game	800 Series	11 IN A ROW*	7-10 Split	Big-4 Split	Clean 30	St	ep Lad	der	Triplicate	Dutch 200	All Spare Game

^{* - 11} IN A ROW AWARD ONLY AVAILABLE TO BOWLERS WHOM HAVE NEVER BOWLED A 300 GAME

GAME AWARDS: (based upon average listed below games)

Game at least	100	125	150	175	200	225	250	275
Average less than or equal to	80	100	120	150	160	170	200	210

SERIES AWARDS: (based upon average listed below games)

Series at least	300	400	500	600	700
Average less than or equal to	90	120	150	180	210

If bowler does not want the award, please check here _____

INSTRUCTIONS

- 1. Use this sheet for all awards. Fill in the ACTUAL SCORE BOWLED in the box matching the award.
- 2. Use one sheet for each bowler; list all awards won that day on this sheet
- 3. Use entering average until current average under league rules.

NAME:			
DATE BOWLED:	AVERAGE:	# GAMES:	
LEAGUE:		LEAGUE CODE:	
SECRETARY'S NAME:		CEN	TFR:

2024-2025 LIUSBC Junior Award Program

LONG ISLAND USBC

40 HORSEBLOCK ROAD, CENTEREACH, NY 11720 (Phone) 631-737-0825 (Fax) 631-737-0642

All awards are incremental and will be distributed one (1) per season (August 1 – July 31). Bowler must have bowled a minimum of 12 games before qualifying, unless noted with a double asterisk (**). All Games/Series are scratch. Only the first 3 games count for series awards. Scores must be bowled in Long Island USBC certified league or tournament. Awards must be submitted within 30 days of the score bowled.

Special Achievement Awards

Series	Eligibility	Award
300 Game	All Eligible	Patch and Towel
800 Series	All Eligible	Patch and Towel
100 Pins Over Game	All Eligible	Water Bottle
100 Pins Over Series	All Eligible	Water Bottle
11 in a Row	All Eligible	Pen
7 – 10 Split	All Eligible	Patch
Big Four Split	All Eligible	Patch
Stepladder	All Eligible	Pen
Triplicate	All Eligible	Patch
Dutch 200	All Eligible	Patch
Clean 30	All Eligible	Pen

Series

Series	Eligibility (*After 12 games	Award
	minimum)	
300 Series	90 average or below*	Patch
400 Series	120 average or below*	Patch
500 Series	150 average or below *	Keychain
600 Series	180 average or below*	Sticky Note Pad
700 Series	220 average or below*	High Score Lanyard

Game

Game	Eligibility (*After 12 games minimum)	Award
100 Game	90 average or below*	Patch
125 Game	100 average or below*	Patch
150 Game	120 average or below *	Patch
175 Game	140 average or below *	Patch
200 Game	160 average or below*	Patch
225 Game	180 average or below*	Keychain
250 Game	200 average or below*	Keychain
275 Game	All Eligible	Patch or Keychain

ALL AWARDS SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON AVAILABILITY